
Results for Alva Canoe Slalom Saturday 23/05/98 

Div 4 Kl Men 

First Run Second Run Best 
Pos Bib Team Age Pens Tille Pens Tille Total Pnts 

1 32 Stuart Banks JU C.R.Cats 5 114.00 0 114.00 114.00 1000 
2 33 Colin McCor1ack JU forth C.C. 0 118.00 0 120.00 118. 00 857 
3 43 len Ballie Vet Aberdeen K.C. 0 128.00 0 119.00 119. 00 714 
4 1 Kevin Dickie J16 Selkirk H.s.c.c. 15 115.00 5 114.00 119. 00 714 
5 31 Robert McIntosh Vet Heriot Watt Univ C.C 0 125.00 5 129.00 125.00 429 
6 92 Douglas Paton Vet Fife C.A.G. 5 127.00 0 126.00 126.00 286 
7 37 TOI Whitton Vet Fife C.A.G. 0 131. 00 0 135.00 131. 00 143 

Div 5 Kl Men 

First Run Second Run Best 
Bib Tea1 Age Pens Tille Pens Tile Total -- p 1 1000 Richard Ada1s JU C.R.Cats 5 127.00 0 127.00 127.00 

2 1001 Iain Bethune J16 Selkirk H.S.C.C. 0 131. 00 0 130.00 130. 00 
3 1004 Malcolm Kerr JU C.R.Cats 5 137.00 5 146.00 142.00 
4 1003 Christopher Pritt J12 Dallam 0 144 .00 20 147.00 144.00 

Open Men 

First Run Second Run Best 
Pos Bib Team Age Pens Tile Pens Tile Total 

1 1007 Keith McElhinney Div? J14 Fife C.A.G. 5 122.00 0 121.00 121.00 
2 1001 Peter Bruce Div? J16 ~est Cald~r High Sch 20 119.00 10 119.00 129.00 
3 1002 Christopher Mcelhinney Div? J14 Fife C.A.G. 5 137.00 0 130.00 130.00 
4 1000 Christopher Saith Div? J14 West Lothian C.C. 20 125.00 10 125.00 135.00 
5 1008 Allan Dickie Div? Vet Selkirk H.S.C.C. 5 142.00 5 138.00 143. 00 
6 1005 Oliver Wilkes Div? J14 West Calder High Sch 15 141. 00 10 135.00 145. 00 
7 1009 Ross Dickie Div? J14 Selkirk H.S.C.C. 5 159.00 5 151.00 156.00 

1004 Ward Busby Div? J14 Aberdeen K.C. 10 157.00 70 141. 00 167.00 
-- 1012 James Couper Div? J14 West Calder High Sch 15 160.00 175.00 

10 1003 David Bruce Div? J14 West Calder High Sch 20 159.00 20 171.00 179.00 
11 1011 Andrew Marshall Div? J12 C.R.Cats 55 175.00 15 168.00 183.00 
12 1010 Bruce Dickie Div? J12 Selkirk H.S.C.C. 5 181.00 10 181. 00 186.00 
13 1006 Iain Muirhead Div? J12 Forth C.C. 80 176.00 15 175.00 190.00 
14 1013 ROSS MOFFAT ·Div? J12 C.R.Cats CAPSIZED 395 293.00 688.00 

Div 4 Cl 

First Run Second Run Best 
Pos Bib Tea1 Age Pens Tile Pens Tile Total 

1 70 levin Dickie J16 Selkirk H.S.C.C. 0 141.00 0 141.00 141.00 

Div 5 Cl 
-- 

First Run Second Run Best 
Pos Bib Teaa Age Pens Ti1e Pens The Total 
11000 Fraser Florence JH Forth C.C. 0 143. 00 0 132.00 132.00 
2 1001 Ada1 Marshall - 

J14 C.R.Cats 0 151. 00 0 145.00 145. 00 



r 
Div 4 C2 
- 

first Run Second Run Best 
Pos Bib Teaa Age Pens Ti1e Pens Tile Total 

1 28 Allason-Pritt/Pritt J14 Dalla1 70 132.00 60 151.00 202.00 

Div 5 C2 - 
first Run Second Run Best 

Pos Bib Teaa Age Pens The Pens Tile Total 
11001 linniburgh/Harrower J14 C.R.Cats 0 146.00 0 146.00 146.00 
2 1000 Hardie/McConnell J16 Selkirk H.S.C.C. 5 202.00 5 210.00 207.00 

Div 4 K1 Ladies 

first Run Second Run Best 
Pos Bib Team Age Pens Tile Pens The Total Pnts 

1 26 Elizabeth Muirhead J14 forth C.C. 0 129.00 0 129.00 129.00 100 
2 79 Alison Mcintosh JU Forth C.C. 5 129.00 0 130.00 130.00 80 
3 5 Louise Pritt JU Dalla1 0 142. 00 5 lH.00 1(2.00 60 
4 1000 Joanne Hardie J16 Selkirk H.S.C.C. 5 145. 00 0 146.00 146.00 40 
5 22 Fiona McConnell J16 Selkirk H.S.C.C. 10 153.00 0 157.00 157.00 20 

Div 5 K1 Ladies 

first Run Second Run Best 
Pos Bib Teaa Age Pens Tille Pens The Total p_ 1 1002 LindseI Florence J12 Forth C.C. 0 141.00 0 136.00 136.00 -- 

--~AGQU;:.y11ds'er -OeEen-c-e- i~ &F~ Gt:i* ·0· lH.88 ,8·• Ui.08""· ~,-a~ 
3 1003 Jenny Buchan J14 Aberdeen l.C. 5 137.00 50 137.00 142. 00 
4 1001 Jennifer McIntosh J12 forth C.C. 5 174.00 0 169.00 169.00 

Open Ladies 

First Run Second Run Best 
Pos Bib Team Age Pens Tile Pens Tile Total 

1 1000 lirsten Banks Div? J12 C.R.Cats 0 178.00 0 192.00 178.00 
2 1003 Claire Mason Div? Jl4 Selkirk H.S.C.C. 0 181.00 10 192.00 181.00 
3 1001 Kicola Milne Div? J14 forth C.C. CAPSIZED 160 192.00 352.00 
4 1002 A1y Redman Div? J14 Selkirk H.S.C.C. 130 264.00 D.X.S. 394.00 



Results for Alva2 Canoe Slaloc Sunday 2(/05/98 

Open Hen 
- 

First Run Second Run Best 
Pos Bib Ten Age Pens Tile Pens Tile Total 

1 1000 Peter Bruce Div? J16 Yest Calder High Sch 10 121.00 5 120.00 125.00 
2 1001 Oliver Yiltes Div? Jl( Yest Calder High Sch 10 1(5.00 15 138.00 153.00 
3 1002 David Bruce Div? J14 Yest Calder High Sch 0 158.00 25 155.00 158.00 
4 1005 Ja1es Couper Di,? J14 Yest Calder High Sch 55 150.00 5 158.00 163.00 
5 1004 Andrev Marshall Div? J12 C.R.Cats 10 181.00 5 177.00 182.00 
6 1003 Iain Muirhead Div? J12 Forth C.C. 0 186.00 20 209.00 186.00 

Ope:: Ladies 

first Run Second Run Best 
Pos Bib Ten Age Pens The Pens Time Total 

1.3 Jill florence Div? forth C.C. 0 176.00 5 167.00 172.00 
t O Kicola Milne Div? J14 forth C.C. 70 228.00 15 224. 00 239.00 
3 1001 Alison Muirhead Div? forth C.C. 80 200.00 55 198.00 253.00 

DIV5 Kl Men 
-- 

First Run Second Run Best 
Pos Bib TeH Age Pens The Pens The Total p 1 1002 Ada1 Marshall J14 C.R.Cats 0 129.00 0 138.00 129.00 -- 

2 1001 Kalcol1 lerr J14 C.R.Cats 0 138.00 5 140.00 138.00 
3 1000 Christopher Pritt Jl2 Dallall 10 152.00 10 159.00 162.00 

DIVS Kl Ladies 
- 

First Run Second Run Best 
Pos Bib Ten Age Pens The Pens The Total 

1 1001 Rachel Longley Jl2 Tees Iayats 5 185.o·o 5 183.00 188.00 
2. Sheila longley Tees Iayats 10 193.00 20 206.00 203.00 

DIV5 Cl 
- 

first Run Second Run Best 
Pos Bib Tm1 Age Pens The Pens The Total 

1 1002 Gar1 Pelc J18 Yest Lothian 0 151.00 0 153.00 151. 00 -- I? 
2 1001 Ada1 Marshall Jl4 C.R.Cats 0 152.00 5 149.00 152.00 
3 .111 paul s1ith Jl8 Yest Calder High Sch 10 145.00 15 151.00 155.00 
4 1000 Andy Beskaby Tees layaks 0 156.00 0 159.00 156.00 



DIV4 Kl Hen 
- 

first iun Second iun Best 
Pos Bib Teat Age Pens Tite Pe::is Tite Total 

1 1000 iichard lda1s JH c.r.cus 5 0 0 133.00 5 

DIV4 Kl Ladies 

First lun Second lun Best 
Pos Bib Ten Age Pens The Pens The Total PIils 

1 26 Eli&abeth Muirhead forth C.C. 0 13(.00 0 lH.00 13(.00 100 
2 57 lirstr Billingham i.A.F.C.A. 0 1(3.00 0 139.00 139.00 75 
3 1002 Lrndser Florence J12 Forth C.C. 0 H5.00 5 1(2.00 1(5. 00 50 
( 5 Louise Pritt JH Dalht 15 150.00 5 1(9.00 15(.00 25 

DIV4 C2 
- 

First Run Second iun Best 
Pos Bib Ten Age Pens Tbe Pens The Total 

1 28 Allason-Pritt/Pritt JH Dalh1 10 1(7.00 (0 261. 00 157.00 
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